
LOT 11 BLK A TROY HEIGHTS S/D.

832-2241, WD 1053-1286, WD 1068-

ROSEMEYER CRIS
175 SW BESSIE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-4S-16-02818-111

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

9416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/30/2026 justin 0.53 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

105,760
1,200
18,500

125,460
66,044
59,416

HX HB 34,416
25,000

125,460
0

125,460

1436/1341 4/30/2021 WD Q I 01 96,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LORANDEAU MARY COLLEE

ROSEMEYER CRIS

1068/1459 12/15/2005 WD Q V 23,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROYALS MOBILE HOME SA

MARY A PLUNKETT
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000054745 Mobile Home 12/30/2025

23840 M H 500 11/10/2005

2022HX Base Yr

175 SW BESSIE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,735 117.9000 110.83 192,290 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 92,166

FCP 338 25 84 5,121

FSP 264 40 106 6,461

UOP 60 25 15 914

UST 40 45 18 1,097

2,214 1,735 105,760

BAS= W34 FSP= N12 W22 S12 E22$ W22 FCP= W4 UST= W10 S4 E10
N4$ S4 W10 S23 E14 N27$ S27 E36 UOP=  S6 E10 N6 W10$ E20
N27$.

BAS

3422

27

36

20

27

FSP 12

22

12

22

FCP

4

4

10

23

14

27

UST

10

4

10

4

UOP6

10

6

10

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

1,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH121.00 190.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


